INEOS Styrolution APAC Pte Ltd.
111 Somerset Road
#14-16 to 21 TripleOne Somerset
Singapore 238164
ineos-styrolution.com
Phone: +65 6933 8350
E-mail: INSTY.asia@ineos.com
Registration No: 200818085M

any other instrument that entitles the
acquirer seller to receive shares
carrying voting rights in the TC
(specify holding in each category)
after acquisition disposal
Nil Nil Nil
Total (a+b+c+d) 10,761,178 61.19% 61.19%
6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open
market / off-market / public issue /
rights issue /preferential allotment /
inter-se transfer, etc.)
Offer for Sale by the Seller through the stock exchange mechanism in
accordance with the ‘Comprehensive Guidelines on Offer for Sale (OFS)
of Shares by Promoters through the Stock Exchange Mechanism’ issued
by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (“SEBI”) vide its circular
number CIR/MRD/DP/18/2012 dated July 18, 2012, as amended or
updated by circular number CIR/MRD/DP/04/2013 dated January 25,
2013,circular number CIR/MRD/DP/17/2013 dated May 30, 2013,
circular number CIR/MRD/DP/24/2014 dated August 8, 2014, circular
number CIR/MRD/DP/32/2014 dated December 1, 2014, circular number
CIR/MRD/DP/12/2015 dated June 26, 2015, circular number
CIR/MRD/DP/36/2016 dated February 15, 2016, circular number
CIR/MRD/DP/65/2017 dated June 27, 2017 and circular number
SEBI/HO/MRD/DOPI/CIR/P/2018/159 dated December 28, 2018
(collectively, the “OFS Circulars”), read with Section 21 of Chapter 1 of
the Master Circular for Stock Exchange and Clearing Corporation –
circular no. SEBI/HO/MRD2/MRD2_DCAP/P/CIR/2021/0000000591